
Monday 18 March Monday 25 March Art - Day 1

Tuesday 19 March PE Day 1 Tuesday 26 March Art - Day 2

Wednesday 20 March
PE Day 2 (Moderator Visit)

GCSE Music Recital
Wednesday 27 March Drama

Thursday 21 March Photography - Day 1 Thursday 28 March Drama
Evening: Drama Performance (moderated)

Friday 22 March Photography - Day 2 Friday 29 March Good Friday

Monday 22 April MFL Speaking Monday 29 April MFL Speaking

Tuesday 23 April MFL Speaking Tuesday 30 April MFL Speaking (EALs)

Wednesday 24 April MFL Speaking Wednesday 1 May MFL Speaking

Thursday 25 April MFL Speaking Thursday 2 May

Friday 26 April MFL Speaking Friday 3 May
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GCSE Practical Exams
Summer 2024
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	GCSE Timetable

